
CTG Low Farm Arena TREC 1 Nov 2014

Class 1: Open C
A

N
TE

R

W
A

LK

COP Ju
m

p
 (

R
)

S 
b

en
d

 (
L)

M
o

u
n

t 
(o

ff
si

d
e)

Lo
w

 b
ra

n
ch

es
 (

R
)

C
lo

ve
rl

ea
f 

(R
)

D
it

ch
 (

R
)

N
ec

k 
re

in
 (

R
)

B
en

d
in

g 
(L

)

Im
m

o
b

ili
ty

Tr
ai

le
r

PTV OVERALL

No RIDER HORSE COP COP SCORE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL SCORE % PLACE

1 Michele Milroy Emma's Anabella 10 1 11 8 3 0 0 4 9 5 10 0 39 50 31.25 6

2 Kim Bonny Apple 0 5 5 4 10 0 7 7 7 10 10 10 65 70 43.81 4

3 Nicola Howell 29 4 33 10 10 6 5 4 2 0 37 70 43.75 5

4 Janice Carley Jackpot 30 0 30 0 9 0 2 7 8 0 7 10 10 53 83 51.88 2

5 Sally Elliott Phantom Flyer 30 13 43 10 6 3 0 10 9 10 10 2 10 70 113 70.63 1

6 Abbey 

Brotherton

Pumba 30 0 30 9 0 0 7 7 8 6 0 8 45 75 46.88 3

7 Katherine 

Wynn

Honroso 0 0 0 9 10 0 4 4 0 10 10 47 47 29.38 7

Time limit: 

3 1/2 minutes
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Class 2: Top 

Score

2 min to do as 

many obstacles 

as possible. 

If an obstacle 

was done twice, 

the total of both 

scores is shown.  
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No RIDER HORSE TOTAL PLACE

1 Michele Milroy Emma's Anabella 7 24 10 30 20 30 1 122 4

2 Kim Bonny Apple 18 30 60 4 60 0 54 226 1

3 Nicola Howell 7 2 20 10 0 10 49 8

5 Sally Elliott Phantom Flyer 10 7 7 10 6 0 24 64 7

6 Abbey 

Brotherton

Pumba 2 4 10 7 0 14 10 47 9

7 Katherine 

Wynn

Honroso 30 30 60 51 27 198 3

8 Sally Ingram Shindig 7 7 0 5 0 19 11

9 Robyn Tillett Jubilee Star 0 60 20 60 60 20 220 2

10 Mary Lazarus Bugsy 7 30 10 30 10 87 5

11 Lee Macintosh Cazurro Yaf 7 0 7 10 10 6 40 10

12 Helen Martin Flying Impala 0 0 0 0 30 10 27 67 6
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Class 3: 

Intermediate C
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No RIDER HORSE COP COP SCORE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL SCORE % PLACE

2 Kim Bonny Apple 4 7 11 3 7 10 0 7 7 0 0 10 10 54 65 40.63 7

7 Katherine Wynn Honroso 0 0 0 10 7 10 2 4 6 10 10 10 0 69 69 43.13

8 Sally Ingram Shindig 30 4 34 10 7 0 10 5 7 9 2 10 60 94 58.75 5

9 Robyn Tillett 30 0 30 10 7 9 10 7 7 9 10 10 10 89 119 74.38 1

10 Mary Lazarus 30 0 30 10 10 9 10 5 7 9 2 10 10 82 112 70.00 3

11 Lee Macintosh 27 2 29 10 1 9 10 7 7 7 8 0 10 69 98 61.25 4

12 Helen Martin Flying Impala 0 0 0 9 4 5 10 0 2 10 10 4 10 64 64 40.00 8

14 Jules Scotland Touch Wood 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 5 7 9 4 35 35 21.88 9

15 Amy George Stone Breaker 25 7 32 10 4 9 10 10 7 9 8 10 10 87 119 74.38 1

16 Julia Ironside Inca 0 0 0 10 7 9 5 0 0 10 2 10 0 0 0 0.00

17 Bella Craven Frank 0 10 10 10 1 6 10 2 0 9 0 38 48 30.00

18 Jen Elliott Phantom Flyer 30 0 30 10 7 8 6 0 1 10 8 0 0 50 80 50.00 6

Time limit: 

3 1/2 minutes
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Class 4: Pairs C
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No RIDER HORSE COP COP SCORE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL SCORE % PLACE

17 Bella Craven Frank 9 39 10 10 8 9 4 82 121 75.63 1

9 Robyn Tillett Jubilee Star 30 7 7 7 10 10

15 Amy George Stone Breaker 30 37 10 10 10 0 0 61 98 61.25 2

14 Jules Scotland Touch Wood 7 7 0 4 10 10

19 Paula Blackett Pixar 0 0 10 0 10 0 1 21 21 13.13 4

20 Michelle Samples Maggie 0 0

21 Sarah Wynn Twilight 0 0 7 0 7 0 10 67 67 41.88 3

7 Katherine Wynn Honroso 0 10 10 7 9 7

22 Simon Cherrington Harry 13 25 4 10 7 9 4 -12 13 8.13 5

23 Steph Davis Honey 12 5 7 7 -65

Time limit: 

4 minutes
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Class 5: In 
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No RIDER HORSE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL PLACE

8 Sally Ingram Shindig 7 0 7 10 10 0 10 7 10 10 71 4

11 Lee Macintosh Cazurro Yaf 5 7 7 7 10 10 1 0 4 10 61 7

12 Helen Martin Flying Impala 10 0 0 10 10 10 10 4 7 10 71 4

16 Julia Ironside Inca 10 0 7 10 Missed 10 10 7 10 10 0 11

17 Bella Craven Frank 5 7 0 7 10 10 10 7 10 10 76 2

19 Paula Blackett Pixar 10 0 0 0 7 10 0 0 0 10 37 10

20 Michelle 

Samples

Maggie 10 0 0 7 7 0 0 7 0 10 41 9

21 Sarah Wynn Twilight 8 10 4 7 7 10 10 7 10 10 83 1

22 Simon 

Cherrington

Harry 10 0 1 10 7 10 8 7 0 10 63 6

23 Steph Davis Honey 2 1 0 7 7 0 10 0 10 10 47 8

24 Sarah 

Hemmings

Honey 8 1 7 7 7 10 8 7 10 10 75 3

Time limit: 

5 1/2 minutes
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Class 6: 

Newcomers C
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No RIDER HORSE COP COP SCORE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL SCORE % PLACE

16 Julia Ironside Inca 20 0 20 10 4 0 7 7 7 7 10 10 10 72 92 57.50 2

17 Bella Craven Frank 30 8 38 10 7 10 7 7 7 7 10 10 10 85 123 76.88 1

19 Paula Blackett Pixar 0 0 0 10 0 0 Missed 0 4 7 9 0 9 0 0 0.00 8

20 Michelle 

Samples

Maggie 0 0 0 6 4 0 Missed 7 7 0 0 10 10 0 0 0.00 8

22 Simon 

Cherrington

Harry 24 4 28 0 4 4 7 0 0 7 10 10 10 52 80 50.00 3

23 Steph Davis Honey 0 13 13 0 4 10 10 0 7 10 0 10 10 0 13 8.13 7

24 Sarah 

Hemmings

Honey 0 0 0 10 1 0 10 4 4 7 10 6 10 62 62 38.75 5

25 Amy Broadbent Pumba 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 7 0 7 0 10 10 38 38 23.75 6

27 Alicia Peterson Phoebe 0 0 0 7 4 7 7 7 7 10 10 10 10 79 79 49.38 4

Time limit: 

5 minutes


